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                      COURSE UNIVERSITAIRE MONT-TREMBLANT                       

                          ACA RACE CODE No. NAT14.5232                          
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                    G I A N T   S L A L O M     L A D I E S                     
                                OFFICIAL RESULTS                                

JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA

TD               Kirkpatrick D.      (Outa)   COURSE                  ERICK GUAY
REFEREE          Boursier, B          (car)   START                        850 M
CHIEF OF RACE    Plourde A.         (Tremb)   FINISH                       580 M
                                              VERTICAL DROP                270 M
                                              
                                              HOMOLOG.Nr.                       

                 1st RUN                          2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER    Roy, M               (Lav)       Demers, P            (MCG)
FORERUNNERS  -A- Philips J.          (tremb)  -A- Lemay E.             (CAN)
             -B- Malinovsky E.       (tremb)  -B- Philips Ben           (CAN)
             -C- Leblanc E.          (tremb)  -C- Krolik Alexandre           (CAN)
             -D- Lemay C-O           (tremb)  -D- Bienvenue Madeleine         (CAN)
             -E- Brosseau M.         (tremb   -E- Orr Katie            (CAN)

GATES/DIR CHANGES   34/(33)                          33/(33)
START TIME        9.00                            12.15
WEATHER: ENSOLEILLE           SNOW: DAMMEE                TEMP. S:-20 C F:-20 C
-----------------------    UNOFFICIAL PENALTY   41.01    -----------------------
                                                                          F=890
 PL BIB  ACA     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS

  1  11   107373 AUDET, Andrea            MTL/94   56.32   53.40 1:49.72    0.00
  2  14   107388 DAVID, Sandrine          CAG/94   56.82   53.44 1:50.26    4.38
  3   5   107495 PICHETTE-BEAURIVAGE, La  CAG/95   56.60   53.74 1:50.34    5.03
  4   3    79120 KENNEDY, Allene          MCG/94   56.88   54.49 1:51.37   13.38
  5   1   107458 BEGIN, Valerie-C         GAR/95   58.12   54.99 1:53.11   27.50
  6   4    31741 MORIN-PERRIN, Marilou    MTL/90   57.64   56.73 1:54.37   37.72
  7  15   107466 DESJARDINS-MICHAUD, Aur  BRE/95   58.64   56.00 1:54.64   39.91
  8  18   107641 MIRON, Claudie-Ann       MTL/94   58.60   56.20 1:54.80   41.21
  9  22   107493 PALFREEMAN, Meagan       SJE/95   59.52   55.50 1:55.02   42.99
 10  12   107511 TURCOTTE, Patricia       SLW/95   59.22   56.37 1:55.59   47.61
 11   7   107180 L HEUREUX, Amelie        LAV/92   59.25   56.65 1:55.90   50.13
 12  20    62636 SCHRAM, Christina        MCG/94   59.06   56.89 1:55.95   50.53
 13  17   107622 ST-ARNAUD, Maxine        BRE/96   59.94   56.59 1:56.53   55.24
 14  13    54758 OWEN, Emily              MCG/91   59.45   57.33 1:56.78   57.27
 15  16   107546 LAMONTAGNE, Claudia      GAR/95   59.65   57.41 1:57.06   59.54
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 PL BIB  ACA     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS

 16   6   107420 PAQUET, Marie-Eve        MTL/94   59.91   57.27 1:57.18   60.51
 17   2   107275 DANSEREAU, Joelle        MTL/93 1:01.09   57.14 1:58.23   69.03
 18  24    63164 KAPUR, Hannah            MCG/95 1:01.36   57.79 1:59.15   76.49
 19  26    62470 SCHRAM, Alexandra        MCG/92 1:02.22   58.50 2:00.72   89.23
 20  23   107647 FERLAND, Dominique       MCG/93 1:02.91   59.13 2:02.04   99.93
 21  25   107175 GRONDIN, Catherine       LAV/92 1:04.00   59.71 2:03.71  113.48
 22  33    77711 DORAN, Heather           CON/93 1:04.03 1:00.27 2:04.30  118.27
 23  27    60015 BAIGENT, Charlotte       CON/93 1:07.10 1:03.28 2:10.38  167.58
 24  32    79808 ARMSTRONG, Madeline      MCG/95 1:06.62 1:04.15 2:10.77  170.75
 25  28    60899 MURRAY, Katherine        CON/92 1:06.32 1:05.25 2:11.57  177.24
 26  31    54790 CADIEUX-ROUILLARD, Maya  CON/91 1:09.04 1:02.85 2:11.89  179.83
 27  30    77709 CROSS, Heather           MCG/91 1:09.87 1:05.02 2:14.89  204.17
 28  29    77717 SEGAL, Michelle          CON/93 1:11.98 1:07.73 2:19.71  243.27

DID NOT START 1st RUN
     10   107263 BOUCHARD, Erika          MTL/93

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
      9    79874 WILCOX, Kelsey           MCG/94   GATE    4

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
     21   107299 KORTE-MOORE, Makena      MCG/93
     19   107479 HUOT, Gabrielle          CAG/95
      8   107017 BERGERON, Maelle         LAV/91

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE

                                                Kirkpatrick D.      (Outa)
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                    G I A N T   S L A L O M     L A D I E S                     
                            ACA PENALTY CALCULATION                             

 THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

  RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                      ACA   BEST 5      RACE
 RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS

     1     11   107373  AUDET, Andrea                 40.73    40.73      0.00
     2     14   107388  DAVID, Sandrine               45.53    45.53      4.38
     3      5   107495  PICHETTE-BEAURIVAGE, Laurence 55.67    55.67      5.03
     4      3    79120  KENNEDY, Allene               68.18
     5      1   107458  BEGIN, Valerie-C              57.80    57.80     27.50
     6      4    31741  MORIN-PERRIN, Marilou         51.35    51.35     37.72
     7     15   107466  DESJARDINS-MICHAUD, Aurelie   64.58
     8     18   107641  MIRON, Claudie-Ann            91.68
     9     22   107493  PALFREEMAN, Meagan           104.41
    10     12   107511  TURCOTTE, Patricia            76.09

 THE BEST 5 AT START:

  DNF2      8   107017  BERGERON, Maelle              40.41
     1     11   107373  AUDET, Andrea                 40.73
     2     14   107388  DAVID, Sandrine               45.53
     6      4    31741  MORIN-PERRIN, Marilou         51.35
     3      5   107495  PICHETTE-BEAURIVAGE, Laurence 55.67

TOTALS                                              --------
(B)  ACA POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                   233.69  --------
(A)  ACA POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                 251.08   --------
(C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS                            74.63

CALCULATED PENALTY  251.08 + 233.69 -  74.63 : 10  =                     41.014
                      (A)      (B)      (C)

ROUNDED                                                                  41.01

PENALTY APPLIED:                                                         41.01

                                     _______________________
                                     Kirkpatrick D.      (Outa)
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